Applications
—— Commercial
—— Hospitality
—— Office
—— Property management
—— Residential
—— Retail
Application Notes

These 9W lamps deliver 800 lumens with a color temperature of soft white
2700K and a long rated life of 25,000 hours (L70).
Ordering Guide
LED	 9	 A19	 /	 MOT	 /	 8	 27	 /	 RP
LED	 Wattage	 Lamp Type		  Motion		  CRI = 80+	 Color		  Retail
Lamps	 9	 A19		  Sensor			   Temperature		  Packaging
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
	 (A)	 (B)
	 MOL	 Diameter
	 (inches)	 (inches)
LED9A19	 4.17	 2.36
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2017 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
									         Avg
Item	 Ordering	 Wattage			   Input				    Rated Life
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Lumens	 Replaces	 Voltage	 CCT	 CRI	 Dimmable	 (hrs) L70
79712	 LED9A19/MOT/827/RP	 9	 800	 60W	 120V	 2700K	 80	 No	 25,000
A
A
A
B
B
B
Energy Savings
Basic Product	 LED 	 LED	 Similar 	 Incandescent 	 Incandescent 	 Watts 	 Energy 	 LED Life vs.
Description 	 Life (hrs.) 	 Lumens	 Incandescent 	 Life (hrs.)	 Lumens	 Saved 	 Savings* 	 Incandescent
LED9A19	 25,000	 800	 60W A19	 1000	 850	 51	 $140	 15x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Lamp Dimensions